★ CENTRALSQUARE										
		Cha	nge Ord	er						
Post Go-Live	✓ Decommission	☐ Cancelation ☐ GSA 0	Ŭ	0			Date:	11/3/2021		
General &	Client Informati	on								
	Agency/Entity Name:	DeKalb County Police, GA PSJ - Enterprise					Bill to: 1960 W Excha	nne Place		
	Bill To #:						Tucker, GA 3	0084		
	Install Name: Original Contract #:									
CII	Change Order #: ent Purchase Order #:	SR-55040								
Client	Purchase Order Date:									
		Tiffeny Bonner (678) 406-7815					Ship to:			
Contact Email Address: Credit Terms:		 								
	Account Executive:									
Project Manager: GJ Casuto										
	oducts & Servic	es Change Summary								
Asset License		Item Description Enterprise Mobile Text to Speech & Voice Commands License Fee	New Quote #	Original Qty 700	Qty Change (+/-) -700	Updated Qty	Unit Price \$ 100.00	Qty*Unit \$ \$ (70,000.00)	Discounts \$ 35,000.00	Extended Price \$ (35,000.00)
Maintenance	PSJ Enterprise	Enterprise Mobile Text to Speech & Voice Commands Annual Maintenance Fee		1	-1		\$ 15,400.00	\$ (15,400.00)	\$ 55,555.65	\$ (15,400.00)
Services Services	PSJ Enterprise	Enterprise Mobile Text to Speech & Voice Commands Configuration Project Management		1	-1 -1	-	\$ 2,450.00 \$ 10,143.00	\$ (10,143.00)		\$ (2,450.00) \$ (10,143.00)
Services Services	PSJ Enterprise	Public Safety Technical Services - Fixed Fee Public Safety Project Management Services - Fixed Fee	Q-63391 Q-63391	0	32 6		\$ 195.00 \$ 195.00			\$ 6,240.00 \$ 1,170.00
								, ,,,,,,,,,	Total:	
Project Payment Terms: Payment due in full 30 days from date of invoice										
			edit to custor	ners account	for fees paid (inv	voice 272355): rom contract:			Total:	\$ (31,496.50) \$ (31,496.50)
		New services due upon change order signing. Will be invoiced under Q-63391.	Credit above	will be parti	ally applied to the	e new invoice.				\$ 7,410.00
									Total Payments:	\$ (55,583.00)
Summary I	Information & P	roject Notes								
							Send Purchase Orders to: Account Management			
							Remit Payments to: CentralSquare Technologies, LLC			
	Crystal Roth						12709 Co	llection Center Dri	ve	
Jonitact IIIIO.	crystal.roth@centra	square.com					Chicago,	IL 00033		
Terms and	Conditions									
		or 60 (sixty) days. The terms and conditions outlined in the original contract apply to the	is change whe	n fully execute	ed.					
		ating that you are authorized to obligate funds for your organization. To activat								
	der when it is remit nager to indicate yo	ted to CentralSquare', (ii) if no additional authorizing paperwork is required for y	your organiza	tion to accep	ot and pay an inv	oice for this ch	nange order,	sign below and e	mail this change of	order to your
account man	lagor to maioato y	a acceptance.								
	Purchase Order red No Purchase Order	juired and attached, reference PO# on invoice								
Please check	one of the following: I agree to pay any a I am tax exempt. P	applicable sales tax.								
	I am tax exempt. P	 lease contact me if CentralSquare does not have my current exempt information on fil	e.							
Accepted t	for Client									
				DeKalb						
				County Police, GA						
				Client Agency	/Entity Name					
				Print Name	ized Representative			Title		
				OHERIK MULTION	ized Representativ					
				Signature		1		Date		
					ized Representativ	е				
		I .			1			1		